
Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL CACH ITAPEMIRIM

Conta: 2016 | 006 | 00000002-9

Data: 06/07/2022 - 13:32

Mês: Julho/2022

Período: 1 - 1

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 0,00

30/06/2022 554371 RESGATE 48.625,88 C 48.625,88 C

30/06/2022 005111 DOC ELET E 909,00 D 47.716,88 C

30/06/2022 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 41.651,32 D 6.065,56 C

30/06/2022 149822 ENVIO TED 1.251,24 D 4.814,32 C

30/06/2022 150106 ENVIO TED 787,80 D 4.026,52 C

30/06/2022 150535 ENVIO TED 1.537,11 D 2.489,41 C

30/06/2022 301458 ENVIO TEV 436,32 D 2.053,09 C

30/06/2022 301504 ENVIO TEV 2.053,09 D 0,00 C

01/07/2022 561119 RESGATE 89.316,00 C 89.316,00 C

01/07/2022 515354 PG LUZ/GAS 2.266,55 D 87.049,45 C

01/07/2022 518479 PAG FONE 93,71 D 86.955,74 C

01/07/2022 519056 PAG FONE 5.856,00 D 81.099,74 C

01/07/2022 519333 PAG FONE 49,90 D 81.049,84 C

01/07/2022 519502 PAG FONE 103,38 D 80.946,46 C

01/07/2022 576863 PAG BOLETO 10.142,71 D 70.803,75 C

01/07/2022 583207 PAG BOLETO 1.348,32 D 69.455,43 C

01/07/2022 175284 ENVIO TED 10.491,73 D 58.963,70 C

01/07/2022 177248 ENVIO TED 7.018,00 D 51.945,70 C

01/07/2022 177528 ENVIO TED 6.729,06 D 45.216,64 C

01/07/2022 177961 ENVIO TED 6.865,00 D 38.351,64 C

01/07/2022 178202 ENVIO TED 1.832,00 D 36.519,64 C

01/07/2022 178976 ENVIO TED 2.227,10 D 34.292,54 C

01/07/2022 011529 ENVIO TEV 400,00 D 33.892,54 C

01/07/2022 011535 ENVIO TEV 5.250,00 D 28.642,54 C

01/07/2022 074321 DB FOL PAG 28.642,54 D 0,00 C
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